23 February 2022 Wednesday Race Result
22nd Race Starts At:16:58 Condition
Prize 1) 13.000$ 2)4.940%
Silk Result Horse Name Age Sire Dam Weight
1 CILANTRO@4)  3ybc ;{VEQA%TS ONBASSETT - PITAMORE (MORETHAN 57 \j AXTME GUYON
2 ZESTFUL(1) 3y be ZELZAL - KESTRIA (KELTOS) 57 CRISTIAN DEMURO
3 GOLDPLAYER(3) 3ybe CHARMPIRIT - QATARHOPE (FRENGH 57 ALEXISPOUCHIN
N)
ONEMORENIGHT 3y ch THE GREY GATSBY - ASTER NOX (ELUSIVE
L A F | QuaL 55,5 MARYLINE EON
NATHANIEL - WHITE WITCH (INVINCIBLE CHRISTOPHE
> WEREQ) 3y bf @R 333 SOUMILLON
6  SBUYU(Q2) 3y bg ANODIN - PEARL GODDESS (DUBAWI) 57  THOMASTRULLIER

Pick(4) 2,55 b, Exacta(4/1) 8,55 b, 1st Double(1/4) 7,25 &

kg, 1600 Dirt (Polytrack)
3)3.6408

Jockey Owner
WERTHEIMER & FRERE ~ C. FERLAND
AL SHAQAB RACING JC. ROUGET
CHARLENEHERMELIN  C. BOUTIN

I. ELARRE

ION ELARRE ALVAREZ ALVAREZ
JEAN-PIERRE-JOSEPHD  F. VERMEULEN

G.DUROT/V.DUROT/M.RO Y. BONNEFOY

Cagnes Sur Mer Fransa Racecourse

4)2.080 $
Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin
2,55 247312 5
1,80 46.45(1) 2
565 8.824) 3
17,25 246(5) 1
470 162(3) 4

18,80 1.34(6) 6

Late
Start

91

0

70

68

84

68

RT



